
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 48020610

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.07.20 | Coduri CPV | 31600000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 152,95 RON - 152,95 RON

Descriere: DOZA APARAT RIGIP. ROTUNDA 68x45 KPL64-45/LDNA 1502 Buc 1 1,98 1,98 0,3762 DOZA APARAT RIGIPS 6 LOCURI MODULAR GW24406PM 1508 Buc 1 7,29 7,29 1,3851 SCHUA SUPORT 6 MODULE MGU7.106 1347 Buc 1 12,48 12,48 2,3712 SCHUA PLACA 6 MODULE MGU4.106.18 1353 Buc 1 7,12 7,12 1,3528 SCHUA 2M INTRERUPATOR MGU3.201.18 include TV 0.05 RON 1297 Buc 3 9,18 27,54 5,2326 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44 WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei 1362 Buc 2 24,82 49,64 9,4316 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 14508 ML 15 2,62 39,3 7,467 BANDA .IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 5 1,52 7,6 1,444
